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Formula
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Formula
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Formula
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Multi Foiling Weekend med SM i Formula Foil Windsurfing

Boo Segelsallskap

Results are final as of 17:25 on September 17, 2023

Boat Class SailNo Club

66

301

149

888

233

204

496

62

110

PWR
Boo
SS
DSK
DSK
JKV
KSSS
DSK
SSB

KSSS

owc

Formula Foil Fleet

HelmName CrewName Rating R1

(3.0)

Jon
Toérnwall

Stefan
Voxby

Mikael
Bokell

Patrik
Larsson

Stefan
Soderlund

Jim
Rotsman

Bjorn Holm

Bengt
Nissar

Olof
Berensson

Mattias
Franzen
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D
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1.0
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

R2
1.0

(4.0)

2.0

3.0

(5.0)

7.0

6.0

R3
1.0

3.0
2.0
4.0
5.0
7.0
6.0
8.0
(11.0

DNS)

11.0
DNS

R4
(4.0)

1.0
(3.0)
2.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
11.0

DNS

11.0
DNS

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

R5 R6 R7
1.0 20 2.0

(4.0) 40 10
20 (3.0) 3.0
30 10 (5.0)
50 50 4.0
60 60 7.0
70  (11.0 (110
DNS) DNS)
8.0
1.0 11.0 11.0

DNS DNS DNS

1.0 11.0 11.0
DNS DNS DNS

R8
2.0

1.0

3.0

(5.0)

4.0

Total
16.0

19.0

20.0

27.0

38.0

(11.0 57.0

DNS

11.0
DNS

)
65.0

(11.0 64.0

DNS

11.0
DNS

11.0
DNS

booss.se

)
86.0

88.0

Nett
9.0

28.0

39.0

43.0

45.0

64.0

66.0
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